
Saturday 27 January 2024 Keith Stevens Memorial Day
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 155
Members: 146

Visitors: 9
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Jeff Clark [01854]Winner - 27 40.00
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner - 31 40.00
Richard McNeil [26663]Winner - 16 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Clarrie Raymer [15515]A Grade Winner 20.00
John McCluskie [09708]B Grade Winner 20.00
Andrew Mellier [11303]C Grade Winner 20.00

Keith Stevens Memorial Trophy Winner Trophies
NameAward
Andrew Mellier [11303]Winner

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Clarrie Raymer [15515]Winner 60.008 39
Ryan Iredale [26769]Runner Up 40.004 39
Stephen Grey [01906]3rd Place 30.0010 39

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John McCluskie [09708]Winner 60.0017 41
Bradley Ray [27270]Runner-up 40.0017 40
Gregg Stares [01690]3rd Place 30.0016 40
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C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Andrew Mellier [11303]Winner 60.0027 41
John Lowey [02913]Runner-up 40.0026 37
David Matthews [01813]3rd Place 30.0031 37

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Robert de Boer [06740]NTP 2nd 12
Kevin Thompson [06158]NTP 10th 12
Clint Usher [14310]NTP 13th 12
Peter Upton [29449]NTP 15th 12
Clint Usher [14310]D/P C Grade 4th 12
Gavin Thorpe [02515]D/P 6th - All Grades 12
Dean Straughan [28588]D/P B Grade 11th 12
Shane Cox [02719]D/P A Grade 17th 12
David Banwell [01435]L/D 9th - A Grade 12
Dean Straughan [28588]L/D 9th - B Grade 12
Jose Gonzalez [02911]L/D 9th - C Grade 12

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Andrew Mellier [11303] 27 41 1
2 John McCluskie [09708] 17 41 1
3 Bradley Ray [27270] 17 40 1
4 Gregg Stares [01690] 16 40 1
5 Richard Garner [24482] 13 40 1
6 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 8 39 1
7 Ryan Iredale [26769] 4 39 1
8 Stephen Grey [01906] 10 39 1
9 Shaun Miller [16778] 9 39 1
10 Wayne Thorson [02173] 11 39 1
11 Frank Arena [07569] 16 39 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

12 Matt Ryan [26459] 11 39 1
13 CODY STUCKER (from NTPGC) 7 39 1
14 Damian Flanagan [08788] 3 38 1
15 John Egan [11356] 16 38 1
16 Stephen Crampton [28538] 12 38 1
17 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 13 38 1
18 Michael King [13717] 11 38 1
19 Warren Mangelsdorf (from Murrumbidgee CC) 13 38 1
20 John Green [24139] 15 38 1
21 Steven Lockhart [17369] 17 38 1
22 Benny Hill [16267] 14 38 1
23 John Lowey [02913] 26 37 1
24 Glenn Bass [13220] 12 37 1
25 Luke Gorecki [01433] 9 37 1
26 David Matthews [01813] 31 37 1
27 Kevin Cooke [06122] 27 37 1
28 Murray Feeney [03024] 14 37 1
29 John Bellette [07717] 8 37 1
30 Patrick Smith [10604] 28 37 1
31 Steven Bowerman [01472] 12 36 1
32 Robert Zionzee [13702] 7 36 1
33 Daniel Tomkins [06608] 8 36 1
34 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 8 36 1
35 Braeden Mellier [11302] 19 36 1
36 Shane Cox [02719] 5 36 1
37 Liam Carruthers [17106] 13 36 1
38 Anton Raath [04403] 15 35 1
39 John McGuiggan [01114] 6 35 1
40 Phill Dady [28589] 17 35 1
41 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 12 35 1



Saturday 27 January 2024 Keith Stevens Memorial Day
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 28/01/2024 Member Magic Page 4

Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

42 Luke Styke [28629] 9 35 1
43 Scott Kable [25237] 30 35 1
44 John Critcher [15847] 16 35 1
45 Richard Gardner [04637] 8 35 1
46 Terry Bowman [05136] 14 35 1
47 Brett Watkins [01080] 7 35 1
48 Vas Schejnin [01762] 10 35 1
49 Dale Reid [28817] 6 35 1
50 John Renshaw [07566] 28 34 1
51 Kevin Thompson [06158] 13 34 1


